Catarinense de Velocross - 42 etapa

Nacional 230cc 4T

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:52:47

-
Il
o B

Lages 1,200 Km
22/5/2011 14:20.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(93) BRUNO TOMIO
(22) WANDREY NIELS 1 14:52:57.634
1 14:52:56.702 2 1:18.598 +0.674 14:54:16.232
2 1:15.134 +1.471 14:54:11.836 3 1:17.924 14:55:34.156
3 1:14.771 +1.108 14:55:26.607 4 1:44.553 +26.629 14:57:18.709
4 1:15.194 +1.531 14:56:41.801 5 1:19.107 +1.183 14:58:37.816
5 1:14.314 +0.651 14:57:56.115 6 1:19.639 +1.715 14:59:57.455
6 1:14.222 +0.559 14:59:10.337 7 1:20.236 +2.312 15:01:17.691
7 1:15.035 +1.372 15:00:25.372 8 1:19.697 +1.773 15:02:37.388
8 1:13.663 15:01:39.035 9 1:18.831 +0.907 15:03:56.219
9 1:13.915 +0.252 15:02:52.950 10 1:19.627 +1.703 15:05:15.846
10 1:14.216 +0.553 15:04:07.166 1 1:20.299 +2.375 15:06:36.145
11 1:15.175 +1.512 15:05:22.341
(32) EVERSON PEDRO VENANCIO
(115) EDUARDO LEOBET 1 14:52:58.573
1 14:52:56.719 2 1:23.274 +0.459 14:54:21.847
2 1:15.791 +1.835 14:54:12.510 3 1:25.188 +2.373 14:55:47.035
3 1:15.017 +1.061 14:55:27.527 4 1:22.815 14:57:09.850
4 1:15.118 +1.162 14:56:42.645 5 1:23.980 +1.165 14:58:33.830
5 1:14.156 +0.200 14:57:56.801 6 1:23.166 +0.351 14:59:56.996
6 1:14.208 +0.252 14:59:11.009 7 1:23.614 +0.799 15:01:20.610
7 1:14.729 +0.773 15:00:25.738 8 1:25.145 +2.330 15:02:45.755
8 1:13.956 15:01:39.694 9 1:29.398 +6.583 15:04:15.153
9 1:14.618 +0.662 15:02:54.312 10 1:30.130 +7.315 15:05:45.283
10 1:14.605 +0.649 15:04:08.917
11 1:14.503 +0.547 15:05:23.420 (17) ADEMIR KUHNEN
1 14:53:07.981
(100) EDINILSON BATISTA 2 1:30.453 +3.997 14:54:38.434
1 14:52:58.019 3 1:28.092 +1.636 14:56:06.526
2 1:17.323 +2.880 14:54:15.342 4 1:27.357 +0.901 14:57:33.883
3 1:14.900 +0.457 14:55:30.242 5 1:27.890 +1.434 14:59:01.773
4 1:14.443 14:56:44.685 6 1:26.456 15:00:28.229
5 1:15.853 +1.410 14:58:00.538 7 1:26.496 +0.040 15:01:54.725
6 1:14.792 +0.349 14:59:15.330 8 1:26.693 +0.237 15:03:21.418
7 1:15.352 +0.909 15:00:30.682 9 1:27.509 +1.053 15:04:48.927
8 1:15.181 +0.738 15:01:45.863 10 1:26.656 +0.200 15:06:15.583
9 1:16.001 +1.558 15:03:01.864 -
10 1:16.003 +1.560  15:04:17.867 (6) JOAO BATISTA DE SISTI JUNIOR
11 1:17.029 +2.586 15:05:34.896 1 14:53:15.484
2 1:32.122  -3:59:22.653 14:54:47.606
(72) MAICON EDUARDO WEIDGENANT 3 1:35.194  -3:59:19.581 14:56:22.800
1 14:52:58.026 4 1:27.677 -3:59:27.098 14:57:50.478
2 1:18.854 +4.145 14:54:16.880 5 1:04.359 -3:59:50.416 14:58:54.837
3 1:16.007 +1.298 14:55:32.887 6 2:16.283  -3:58:38.492 15:01:11.120
4 1:15.965 +1.256 14:56:48.852 7 1:19.826 -3:59:34.949 15:02:30.946
5 1:15.559 +0.850 14:58:04.411 8 1:20.155 -3:59:34.620 15:03:51.101
6 1:15.885 +1.176 14:59:20.296 9 1:19.585 -3:59:35.190 15:05:10.686
7 1:15.246 +0.537 15:00:35.542 10 1:19.333  -3:59:35.442 15:06:30.019
8 1:15.898 +1.189 15:01:51.440
9 1:14.709 15:03:06.149
10 1:14.748 +0.039 15:04:20.897
11 1:18.033 +3.324 15:05:38.930
(111) GILMAR LONGEN JUNIOR
1 14:52:57.534
2 1:17.028 +0.712 14:54:14.562
3 1:17.413 +1.097 14:55:31.975
4 1:16.316 14:56:48.291
5 1:17.789 +1.473 14:58:06.080
6 1:18.032 +1.716 14:59:24.112
7 1:17.586 +1.270 15:00:41.698
8 1:19.821 +3.505 15:02:01.519
9 1:18.643 +2.327 15:03:20.162
10 1:18.089 +1.773 15:04:38.251
11 1:19.504 +3.188 15:05:57.755
Orbits
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